EHEICEE
(IR — AR5 F AFLA)
«M £ A H
[SEcpdESR
REEKA
BEES
FAXES

A—ILTRLR

T4 SH3EERAM—THABMARKEHRRIE

BERES | HEES =1 5E & &
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9
10

BEEIEI (A—JLTKLR): keiei—kikaku@city.settsu.osaka.jp

ZIETERA(TEL): 06—6383—7632 (BY: EEMEHER HEF)

BEGUIBR: Sf4F28108(K) EFFET

BHEREZEH: f$M452816H0K)H
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